Hiliomodi Trail 2022 6km

Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat. Gender BIB Country Start 6km cp1 3km finish 6km

1 1 1 ALL Male 564 IQANNHX KANEAAOIOYAOX 1982 IKAROS MATPAX -2/20/2022 7:44:37 AM - 0:25:13 (--:-)

2 2 2 ALL Male 518 MANATIQTHX AAEBIZOX 1991 AGHNA -2/20/2022 7:44:37 AM 0:11:37  0:25:23 (00:13:45)
3 3 3 ALL Male 643 FEQPTIOX XZIAEPHX 1992 STEFISRUNNINGTEAM ~-2/20/2022 7:44:37 AM 0:11:38  0:26:28 (00:14:50)
4 4 4 ALL Male 517 KAPZIQTHYE AGANAZXIOX 1971 E®YPAIOI QKOINMOAEX -2/20/2022 7:44:38 AM 0:12:40  0:27:16 (00:14:35)
5 5 5 ALL Male 542 MANATIQTHX AHMHTPOIMOYAOX 1988 ~-2/20/2022 7:44:37 AM 0:12:07  0:27:36 (00:15:28)
6 6 6 ALL Male 544 KONZTANTINOXZ AOYPOX 1990 ®QOKAX APXAIQON KAEQNQN -2/20/2022 7:44:39 AM  0:12:41 0:27:37 (00:14:56)
7 7 7 ALL Male 536 MEAETIOX I'KIOKAX 1975 ~-2/20/2022 7:44:41 AM 0:13:16  0:29:29 (00:16:12)
8 8 8 ALL Male 515 KONSTANTINOS VERDES 1976 KROMMIDAS COACHING -2/20/2022 7:44:38 AM 0:13:08  0:29:39 (00:16:30)
9 9 9 ALL Male 528 XPHXTOX BOPBHX 1985 2IAPTH -2/20/2022 7:44:38 AM - 0:29:45 ()

10 10 10 ALL Male 558 AHMHTPHX MEITOXZ 1985 -2/20/2022 7:44:38 AM 0:13:30  0:30:01 (00:16:30)
11 11 11 ALL Male 584 XPHXTOXZ KPIEMIMAPAHX 1989 -2/20/2022 7:44:38 AM - 0:30:59 ()

12 12 12 ALL Male 632 EYOYMHX METPOTOYAOZ-TPAKAX 1993 -2/20/2022 7:44:56 AM 0:14:10  0:31:35(00:17:24)
13 13 13 ALL Male 679 KONZTANTINOX AANIHA = ~-2/20/2022 7:44:45 AM 0:14:35  0:32:05 (00:17:30)
14 14 14 ALL Male 534 AHMHTPIOZ NOYPOYKHX 1995 SPARTAN CROSS TEAM -2/20/2022 7:44:38 AM 0:14:36  0:32:09 (00:17:32)
15 15 15 ALL Male 563 EMMANOYHA KANABAKHX 1985 -2/20/2022 7:44:41 AM - 0:32:21 ()

16 16 16 ALL Male 592 NIKOAAOZ AIQPHX 1987 -2/20/2022 7:44:40 AM 0:14:33 0:32:23 (00:17:49)
17 17 17 ALL Male 631 AHMHTPHZ MEPAXQPITHZ 1979 -2/20/2022 7:44:39 AM 0:14:36 0:32:49 (00:18:12)
18 18 18 ALL Male 618 AHMHTPHZ NAKOX 1981 -2/20/2022 7:44:38 AM 0:14:52  0:33:11 (00:18:18)
19 19 19 ALL Male 603 AHMHTPHX MAYPATANHX 1981 XOXAIOX TEAM -2/20/2022 7:44:38 AM 0:15:00 0:33:29 (00:18:29)
20 20 20 ALL Male 680 NIKOAAOZ KOKKOTAZ - -2/20/2022 7:44:43 AM  0:14:31 0:33:38 (00:19:06)
21 21 21 ALL Male 681 AAE=ZANAPOZ BAMBAKIAHZ - -2/20/2022 7:44:38 AM - 0:33:45 ()

22 22 22 ALL Male 598 ZADEIPHY MANIKAX 1980 -2/20/2022 7:44:40 AM 0:15:05  0:33:58 (00:18:52)
23 23 23 ALL Male 644 METPOX *KAPOX 1976 A.O.TIOZEIAQN AOYTPAKIOY -2/20/2022 7:44:41 AM 0:14:30 0:33:59 (00:19:28)
24 24 24 ALL Male 646 KONZTANTINOZ XKOYTMAZ-ZIATMKAPAY 2004 AZ. ZIXY®OX -2/20/2022 7:44:39 AM 0:15:16  0:34:06 (00:18:49)
25 25 25 ALL Male 607 MNQProx KAAANTZHX 2009 -2/20/2022 7:44:48 AM 0:15:12 0:34:28 (00:19:16)
26 1 26 ALL Female 582 AITEAIKH KOYPEMENOY 1990 ANE=APTHTH -2/20/2022 7:44:37 AM 0:15:38  0:34:42 (00:19:03)
27 26 27 ALL Male 572 EYAITEAOX KETEZIAHX 1979 -2/20/2022 7:44:49 AM 0:15:32 0:34:45 (00:19:12)
28 27 28 ALL Male 538 >TAMATIOZ TKOYMAZ 1992 KIATO -2/20/2022 7:44:51 AM 0:16:19 0:35:49 (00:19:30)
29 28 29 ALL Male 675 MOYAHZ XAPAAAMIOX 1974 O®IAIATPA -2/20/2022 7:44:56 AM 0:16:19 0:35:56 (00:19:37)



Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat.

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36

37
38

39
40
41
42
43
44

45
46

47
48
49

50
10
51

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male

548
634
576
658
635
571
533
637
612
617
638
527
531
621
508
620
677
539
669
578
503
593
605
613
665
655
580
626
601
565
553
526

KIMQON EYXTAGIOY
MNQProx PEKAEITHX
XPHXTOZ KOAAIAX
EYTENIA TZEBEAEKOY
ANAPEAY PEMMAX
ZMYPIAQON KATZANTQONHX
APIZTEIAHX MMAPAX
FEQPTIOX XABBIAHX
XPHXTOZ MNATZHX
®AQPA MIMOYZIOY
XPHXTOZ XAATAPHX
AHMHTPHZ BOATHX
AENA IANNAKAKH
MAPIAENA NIKOAAPOY
PROKOPIS SELTSIOTIS
METPOX NIKHTOMNOYAOX
KONZTANTINOX XPIXTOMNOYAOX
EMMANOYHA INAXEMIAHX
MNAProx TXOrkAx

MAYAOY KONTOINANNHX
MARIA GKIKA

NIKOAETTA AHMOIMOYAOY
KIMONASY ME=ZIAZ
KQONZTANTINOX MIMEAOKAX
MANNA TXAKIPH
KYPIAKOX ~YNOAINOX
MANAMQTHX KOYKOYBEZ
EYZTPATIOZ MATAAOITOYAOX
EYAITEAIA MAPANTOY
®QOTIOZ KONAYAHX

BAX(Q OEIAKOAHMHTPH
MANATMQTHX BAAXOX

1978
1989
1988
1972
1973
1992
1996
1977
1990
1996
2000
1971
1971
1989
1989
1979
1987
1963
1968
1989
1993
1993
1988
1978
1980
1980
1963
1984
1962
1966
1990
1967

RUN TO CHANGE DIABETES

MYProx HAEIAX

ANE=APTHTOX

BE.A.RIDER

KOPINOOX

2AY TPINOAHX

SPARTAN CROSS TEAM

XANAPINAIKOZ

2ADANX

50/50 TEAM
ANEY XYAAOIOY
AOHNA

AOHNA
KORINTHOS

FAYDAAA

0)(

MNATPA

OUTDOOR GAMES RUNNING TEAM
MNATPA

Start 6km
-2/20/2022 7:44:43 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:46 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:54 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:38 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:38 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:46 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:48 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:45 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:46 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:48 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:44 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:54 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:54 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:38 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:44 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:51 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:38 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:46 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:44 AM
--2/20/2022 7:44:51 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:45 AM
--2/20/2022 7:44:38 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:46 AM
--2/20/2022 7:44:51 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:56 AM
--2/20/2022 7:44:49 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:54 AM
--2/20/2022 7:44:51 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:41 AM
--2/20/2022 7:44:54 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:57 AM
--2/20/2022 7:44:39 AM

cp1 3km

finish 6km

0:36:14 (00:19:59)
0:36:23 (00:19:55)
0:36:33 (—--)

0:36:45 (00:20:15)
0:36:47 (00:20:05)
0:37:16 (00:20:35)
0:37:36 (00:20:18)
0:37:37 (00:20:44)
0:37:46 (00:21:22)
0:37:51 (00:20:34)
0:38:00 (00:21:04)
0:38:05 (00:19:12)
0:38:05 (00:19:14)
0:38:20 (00:21:56)
0:38:21 (00:22:01)
0:38:25 (00:21:21)
0:38:29 (00:21:25)
0:38:46 (00:20:41)
0:38:50 (00:21:41)
0:38:56 (00:20:29)
0:38:58 (00:21:57)
0:39:10 (00:21:14)
0:39:28 (00:22:13)
0:39:30 (00:21:19)
0:39:38 (00:21:39)
0:39:47 (00:21:11)
0:40:54 (00:21:58)
0:40:57 (00:21:45)
0:41:08 (00:22:50)
0:41:09 (00:22:16)
0:41:30 (00:21:37)
0:41:40 (00:22:17)




Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat.

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

11
12
13
52
14
15
53
54
16
17
18
55
56
19
20
57
58
59
60
61
21
62
22
23
24
25
26
63
64
27
28
29

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female

BIB Country
507
611
667
671
594
641
513
664
673
602
516
504
570
597
514
551
662
587
663
521
529
543
585
530
595
639
519
512
645
568
545
588

MARIA LALIOTI

®QOTEINH MMAAQMENOY
MIXAEAA TZAKIPH
ANAPEAY ®QTAKIAHZ
AOHNA AYKA

ANNA ZEMEAIAQY

DORIN VACARIU
MANATIQTHZ TPIMIONIAX
AHMHTPA XANIA
KATEPINA MAZZAAA
SHYNAR YELSHIBEKOVA
KONSTANTINOS KARAMPATZAKIS
NIKOAAOZ KAPBEAAY
AAE=ANAPA MANAAAOY
GABRIELA VACARIU
KQNXTANTINOX ZA®EIPAKHX
MANAMQTHE TOYIAHZ
FEQPTI0Z AAMIPINOX
MANAMQTHX TPIMIMNONIAZ
IOANNHZ APBANITHX
KONZTANTINA T'EPOY
®QTHX AOYMITHX
EYOYMIA KPIKEAA

E®H FrEQPITOYAA
2MYPIAOYAA MAZH

1A ZAPANTOY

EIPHNH ANAXTAZEA
TSAGKANIS THEODOROS
HPAKAHX ZKAPIEAOZ
IOANNA KAPAMHTPH
BAXIAIKH APAKOMNOYAQOY
FEQPTIA AAMIMPOTIOYAQY

1979
1981
1985
1983
1974
1975
1979
2005
1976
1977
1968
1975
1988
1971
1979
1972
1968
1965
1968
1986
1996
1988
1963
1969
1983
1972
1971
1981
1982
1973
1984
1963

HOUSE OF YOGA
KORINTHOS
XIoz

FAYOAAA

TPEXQ ME TON AHMHTPAKH

AMAAIAAA

ALONE

2AYTI
KOPINOGOX
KOPINGOX

L- CREW

PEFKI

>AY MEZZHNIAX

AT'IA BAPBAPA, AOHNA
BETTER PEOPLE

Start 6km
-2/20/2022 7:44:46 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:41 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:56 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:42 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:56 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:40 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:46 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:40 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:51 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:48 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:44 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:52 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:56 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:40 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:46 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:40 AM
-2/20/2022 7:45:.05 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:42 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:40 AM
--2/20/2022 7:44:41 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:41 AM
--2/20/2022 7:44:40 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:56 AM
--2/20/2022 7:44:48 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:56 AM
--2/20/2022 7:44:51 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:54 AM
--2/20/2022 7:44:49 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:49 AM
--2/20/2022 7:44:38 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:54 AM
--2/20/2022 7:44:43 AM

cp1 3km

0:18:54
0:18:45
0:21:16
0:18:18
0:20:08
0:19:08
0:19:13
0:20:06
0:19:16
0:19:39

0:21:15
0:19:58

0:19:38
0:20:07
0:19:44
0:20:58
0:21:33
0:17:35
0:21:33
0:20:19
0:19:44
0:21:08
0:20:50
0:20:37
0:22:17
0:21:32
0:21:30
0:21:13
0:21:52
0:22:19

finish 6km
0:41:41 (00:22:47)
0:42:03 (00:23:17)
0:42:15 (00:20:59)
0:42:27 (00:24:09)
0:42:28 (00:22:19)
0:42:30 (00:23:21)
0:42:56 (00:23:43)
0:43:12 (00:23:06)
0:43:25 (00:24:08)
0:43:26 (00:23:47)
0:43:51 (---)
0:43:55 (00:22:40)
0:44:01 (00:24:02)
0:44:11 (—-:-)
0:44:11 (00:24:33)
0:44:17 (00:24:09)
0:44:31 (00:24:46)
0:44:32 (00:23:34)
0:44:34 (00:23:00)
0:44:42 (00:27:06)
0:44:55 (00:23:21)
0:45:34 (00:25:14)
0:45:46 (00:26:01)
0:46:02 (00:24:54)
0:46:10 (00:25:20)
0:46:23 (00:25:45)
0:46:56 (00:24:39)
0:47:43 (00:26:10)
0:47:49 (00:26:18)
0:47:54 (00:26:40)
0:48:24 (00:26:31)
0:48:25 (00:26:06)




Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat.

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

65
66
30
67
68
69
70
71
31
32
33
34
72
35
36
73
37
38
39
40
41
42
74
75
43
76
44
45
46
47
77
48

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Gender
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female

BIB Country
614
630
619
537
627
501
581
661
674
506
600
550
522
561
557
608
535
590
547
524
615
650
682
541
623
668
654
656
640
532
554
520

IOANNHX MMNITZI0X

KQXTAX MEFAZHZ

FKAIATH NATAAIA

KQXTAX TKAIATHZ

MAYAOX NAMNAAOMOYAOZ
IQANNHZ MANAIHZ
ANAPEAY KOYPEAAX

ZOHXZ TOY®EZIAAHX

MAPIA XANIA

XANTHI KARAMPETSOU
EAENH MANTZQPOY

ANITZA ZAMITOYPA

MANNHX API'YPOIMOYAOX
OATA KAA®OTITOYAOY
XPIZINA APAKOY
ATMNOXTOAHX MIXAZ
EAEYOEPIA TKANA

APETH AEBANTATZH
FEQPIIA/ATANH EAEYOEPIOY
EIPHNH BATIANOY
AHMHTPA EIPHNH MIMOYTAAH
AINA XTAGOIOYAQY
AHMHTPHZ BYPAAX
MANAMQTHXE AHMAX

EAENH =HPOTI'IANNH
BAZIAEIOX TZAPTTAAAY
ANAZTAZIA ZTEPTIONOYAOY
BAXZIAEIA TTANATOMOYAQY
A®POAITH XEBAXTOMNOYAOQOY
EAENH I'TANNOMNOYAOY
OANOZ OEOAQPOITOYAOX
NEKTAPIA ANAPEAAOY

1984
1946
2003
1977
1986
1955
1970
1957
1983
1978
1965
1971
1967
1974
1975
1992
1989
1974
1988
1992
1997
1967

1955
1971
1988
1973
2011
1960
1966
1978
1977

®EIAIMEIAHX

MAPAOQNOAPOMOI APOMEIX APTOAIAOX

KOYPEAIA

>AY MEIPAIA
GL CREATIONS
FAST AND UP
2AYT

AMNMOAQN AYT.ATTIKHZ
SPARTAN CROSS
MEIPAIAX

SPARTAN CROSS

AYM

KOYPEAIA

XANAPINAIKOZ

ANE=APTHTH

ANE=APTHTH

ANE=APTHTOZXZ
BETTER PEOPLR

Start 6km
-2/20/2022 7:44:39 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:43 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:49 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:49 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:51 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:49 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:41 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:41 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:52 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:52 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:43 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:42 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:41 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:43 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:39 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:56 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:56 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:45 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:44 AM
--2/20/2022 7:45:.01 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:43 AM
--2/20/2022 7:44:56 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:56 AM
--2/20/2022 7:44:42 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:43 AM
--2/20/2022 7:44:43 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:39 AM
--2/20/2022 7:44:39 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:45 AM
--2/20/2022 7:44:45 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:49 AM
--2/20/2022 7:44:42 AM

cp1 3km

0:21:37
0:21:40
0:24:19
0:24:18
0:22:32
0:22:14
0:23:08
0:23:08
0:23:50
0:23:38
0:23:21
0:22:41
0:22:43
0:23:23
0:22:29
0:23:05
0:24:00
0:23:43

0:25:02
0:25:44
0:24:43
0:24:44
0:23:38
0:24:19
0:24:24
0:23:44
0:23:44
0:25:09
0:25:08
0:24:47
0:24:50

finish 6km

0:48:51 (00:27:14)
0:49:40 (00:27:59)
0:50:42 (00:26:23)
0:50:43 (00:26:24)
0:50:51 (00:28:18)
0:51:05 (00:28:50)
0:51:08 (00:27:59)
0:51:08 (00:27:59)
0:51:16 (00:27:26)
0:51:17 (00:27:39)
0:51:18 (00:27:57)
0:51:20 (00:28:38)
0:51:20 (00:28:36)
0:51:29 (00:28:05)
0:52:00 (00:29:30)
0:52:13 (00:29:07)
0:52:57 (00:28:57)
0:53:01 (00:29:18)
0:53:12 (-:--)

0:53:13 (00:28:10)
0:53:13 (00:27:29)
0:53:19 (00:28:36)
0:53:22 (00:28:37)
0:53:28 (00:29:49)
0:53:53 (00:29:33)
0:53:54 (00:29:30)
0:55:38 (00:31:53)
0:55:38 (00:31:53)
0:56:06 (00:30:56)
0:56:15 (00:31:07)
0:57:10 (00:32:23)
0:57:25 (00:32:35)




By Gen. By Cat. Cat.

49
78
50
79
51
52
80
53
54
55
56
57
58
81
59
60
61
82

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Gender

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Male

BIB Country
606
629
574
540
509
502
525
636
676
562
642
510
649
505
552
589
625
628

KATEPINA MHAIQNH
®QOTIOX MAYAOINOYAOX
=ANOH KIOYMOYPTZIAOY
MNQProxz XPONHx

EIRINI SERESLI

MELINA DANIEL

MNAQProx KEGEPAHX
ZHNA KE®EPAH

EYAOKIA XIQTH

ATAOH KAMINAPH
AHMHTPA XIAMMNANOY
ANGELA SPYROGIANNI
AAE=ANAPA 3TANOY
CHRISTOS KARAMPETSOS
KATEPINA ZIAZIA

MENNY AAXKA

ATTEAIKH MANOYXH
ANTQNIOZ MAPAXZKEYOIOYAOX

1974
1964
1968
1981
1985
2013
1979
2011
1976
1975
1987
1985
1985
1980
1989
1985
1972
1979

MNEIPAIAY
HEALTHY LIFE
HEALTHY LIFE

BE PAWESOME

BE PAWESOME
KAAAMATA

EYKAHZ

NArKPATI,AOHNA

EMNMEAHTHPIO KOPINGIAX
EMIMEAHTHPIO KOPINGIAZ
EMNIMEAHTHPIO KOPINGIAX

Start 6km
-2/20/2022 7:44:45 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:52 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:54 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:48 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:45 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:44 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:40 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:38 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:58 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:54 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:52 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:52 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:51 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:52 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:54 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:54 AM
-2/20/2022 7:44:54 AM
-2/20/2022 9:03:14 AM

cp1 3km

0:25:42
0:26:44
0:26:27
0:27:19
0:28:07
0:28:07
0:28:43
0:28:48
0:28:50

0:34:18
0:34:21
0:34:20
0:34:22
0:37:06
0:37:02
0:37:02

finish 6km
0:58:14 (00:32:32)
0:58:46 (00:32:02)
0:58:49 (00:32:22)
1:01:19 (00:34:00)
1:03:08 (00:35:00)
1:03:10 (00:35:02)
1:04:15 (00:35:32)
1:04:18 (00:35:29)
1:04:33 (00:35:42)
1:12:48 (-:--)
1:12:48 (00:38:29)
1:12:49 (00:38:28)
1:12:50 (00:38:29)
1:12:50 (00:38:27)
1:17:17 (00:40:11)
1:17:18 (00:40:16)
1:17:45 (00:40:43)
- (00:00:00)




